
M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I
N

E
 

S
T

A
. 

1
2
4

+
0
0
.0

0

STA. TO STA.

 

  

 

 

 

  

U

MATCH LINE STA. 14+00.00

MATCH LINE STA. 5+50.00

MATCH LINE STA. 5+50.00

MATCH LINE STA. 14+00.00

STAGE 3 CUMBERLAND AVENUE

CPK

CPK

JAH

404

MOT-33 OF 421"=50’

93

SUGGESTED STAGES OF CONSTRUCTION & TRAFFIC CONTROL

60J14

1616B COOK

11.3’

11.0’

11.0’

11.0’

11.3’

12.0’

12.0’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

4.0’

7
.0
’

11.0’

9.4’

11.0’

11.0’

17.4’

STA 132+00.73
END PROJECT

E
X
I
S

T
. 

R
.O
.W
.

EXIST. R.O.W.

EXIST. R.O.W.

EX ~ CUMBERLAND AVE

EX ~ HIGGINS RD

EX ~ PETERSON AVE

EX ~ PETERSON AVE

L & S (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK

W DOTTED LINE (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 6

W SKIP-DASH (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 4

W CROSSWALK (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 6

DBL Y LINES 11 C-C (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 4

25’ CENTERS (TYP.)

Y DIAGONALS AT

EPOXY PVT MK 12

W LANE LINE (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 6

W SKIP-DASH (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 4

L & S (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK
DBL Y LINES 11 C-C (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 4

145’ STORAGE 95’ STORAGE

+
0
5
.7

3

+
1
3
.3

3

+
3
3
.4

6

+41.64

+93.88

+02.61

+37.11

+86.89

+13.51

+23.95

+
7
1
.0

0

+
9
9
.9

4

+
9
2
.3

9

1
1
.0
’

1
1
.0
’

4.0’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
1
.7
’

W SKIP-DASH (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 4

DBL Y LINES 11 C-C (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 4

+02.43

+45.40

LIMIT STA. 3+47.37

WIDENING & RESURFACING

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

1
2
.0
’

W SKIP-DASH (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 4

W EDGE LINE (TYP.)

EPOXY PVT MK 4

LIMIT STA. 16+60.80

WIDENING & RESURFACING

LEGEND

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC 

WORK AREA

IMP ATTN TEMP FRN TL3

2 1/2" OF TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

PROP. BASE COURSE WIDENING WITH 

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

LIGHT 50 FT C-C

VERTICAL PANEL WITH STEADY BURNING

ROADWAY (TANGENTS), 25 FT CENTERS ALONG TAPERS, AND 12 FT CENTERS ALONG RADII.

TYPE II BARRICADES OR DRUMS WITH STEADY BURNING LIGHTS @ 50 FT CENTERS ALONG

LIGHTS

TYPE III BARRICADES WITH FLASHING

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A. 

RTE.

SHEETSCALE:

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

  

tkoeppen(Rdwy_Lisle)=USER NAME

=PLOT SCALE

2/18/2013=PLOT DATE

DESIGNED -

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

   

CHECKED

DRAWN

DATE

Q:\IDOT\21050_006_CumberlandAve\Drawings\CADD Sheets\D160J14-sht-staging_03_04.dgn

PLOT CONFIG PDF(Grey_Small).plt=

1:100

7:12:00 PM

   

   

   
patrickengineering.com

LISLE, IL 60532

4970 VARSITY DRIVE

PATRICK ENGINEERING INC.

M1-50-2424

M6-1-2115

290’ TAPER

315’ TAPER

SEE ADVANCE SIGNING DETAIL

NOTES:

2.  DO NOT USE SIGN W1-4B IN HIGGINS ROAD ADVANCE SIGNING DETAIL.

1.  SIGN W21-1a(0)-48 SHALL BE TAKEN DOWN WHEN WORKERS ARE NOT PRESENT.

ADVANCE SIGNING DETAIL:

48 x 48 in.

W20-1(0)-48

ROAD

CONSTRUCTION

AHEAD

225’
SPEED

LIMIT

ZONE

WORK

35
ENFORCED

PHOTO 

W2-I115(0)-3618

R2-1-3648

R10-19aP-3618

R2-I106-3618
MINIMUM

$XXX FINE

300’

48 x 48 in.

W21-1a(0)-48

48 x 48 in.

W1-4B

200’

SEE ADVANCE SIGNING DETAIL

2/18/2013

2746

 125+00

 
1
0

+
0
0

 125+00  130+00  135+00 125+00  135+00

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY ONLY

ONLY ONLY

ON
LY

ON
LY

ONLY

 
5
+
0
0

ONLY

ONLY

 
1
5
+
0
0

 0+00  0+00




